APPLUS SERVICES SA

APPLUS SERVICES SA

ISIN:  ES0105022000

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
11.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.35% (0.04)

ES0105022000
APPS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,487 EUR

IBEX 35

11.24 EUR (3,000)
11.80 EUR (3,000)
11.50 EUR
11.52 EUR
11.50 EUR
11.48 EUR
11.48 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105022000&ID_NOTATION=102752760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105022000&ID_NOTATION=102752760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3deda1126951cca71522bd8baca2e43fb92e67c58fe30990db3b29b9e1acccdd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2bb79834530a3f5cb&time=1712850425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b949283c9593b53ce2dc24a2b89a287c11f237d1e55ba549eea0ada8ad690582&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c249ed8b1d0beb7dc&time=1712850425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f96ea01adc543fa634018d9b5432be95513b842305e39db2b517c6ebc1049ce9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c28cb57e2a35cc85&time=1712850425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c5307fd1c31ba87a2600c7d7b40242c9560606a9ad600933666dc5e7a0d6331&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=214218b64ae979f51&time=1712850425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2897321b77c0d35446a6a869709c3e65dac2891db9e579f0151979c01276fd4d&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e3fe51b3376634b12&time=1712850425&tool=RSC

APPLUS SERVICES SA

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
11.52 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.35% (0.04)

ISIN ES0105022000
Symbol APPS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,487 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.24 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.80 EUR (3,000)
Open 11.50 EUR
High 11.52 EUR
Low 11.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.48 EUR
VWAP 11.48 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.22% +62.84% +26.71%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 +4.43 +2.42
Beta 0.04 0.18 0.72
Volatility 9.65 19.63 28.04

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

Time

16:45

08:05

17:30

08:03

Price

11.60 EUR

11.48 EUR

11.52 EUR

11.40 EUR

11.47 EUR (969)

11.41 EUR (44,457)
10.72 EUR (70,763)
9.89 EUR (57,840)
11.50 EUR (2024/04/04)
10.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
11.50 EUR (2024/04/04)
7.05 EUR (2023/04/12)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 4
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102752760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269711866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103537048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102721764

APPLUS SERVICES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
BME Continuous Market

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:39 12.3394 USD 0.45

16:31 11.46 EUR

08:05 11.40 EUR

17:35 11.58 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00
3.36

17

138
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291959807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102595645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102626454

APPLUS SERVICES SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Arplus®

Company Profile

Contact Details
APPLUS SERVICES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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